NF294-D
E/P Pressure Regulator
Industrial Ethernet Communication
DIP switch for IP address setting
EtherNet/IP   QuickConnect
Integrated 2-port ethernet switch
Device Level Ring (Ethernet/IP)
Daisy chain/PoE (up to 5 units)

Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
Electronic Vacuum Regulator Compliant
How to Order
1010
1030
1050
2010
2030
2050
2090
3010
3030
3050
1
2
3
4
1/8 (1000)
1/4 (1000, 2000) *
3/8 (2000, 3000) *
1/2 (3000)
ITV - - -2030 SEN -DUX02357
 * Note: -X26 is available
              only for 2010, 2030,
              and 2050 sizes with
              1/4 Rc only.
** Note: 2030, 2050 with 3/8
              Rc port only.
 * Note: Available 2021
* Note: 2090 available with
             1/4 port only.
Body Size
Protocol
Nil
N
Rc
NPT
Thread Type
Port Size
Nil
X26
X400
Standard Mounting
Manifold Mounting *
Gage Port **
Made to Order
SEN
SPN
EtherNet/IP
PROFINET*
2
Speci�cations
Features
TM
TM TM
All reasonable efforts to ensure the accuracy of the information detailed in this flyer were
made at the time of publishing.  However, SMC can in no way warrant the information herein
contained as specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMC Corporation of America
10100 SMC Blvd. Noblesville, IN 46060
(800) SMC.SMC1 (762 - 7621)
SMC Automation (Canada) Ltd.
YV-RRD-2.5M
Ethernet ITV Manifold Assembly
Voltage
Input Signal (Digital)
Output Signal (Digital)
Linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Sensitivity
Enclosure
24 VDC ± 10%